
List of Operational Creditors Claim received for UP Bone Mills Pvt Ltd 
Sr. 
No. 

Name Type of 
Creditors 

Total 
Amount 

Claimed (Rs.) 

Amount 
Admitted 

(Rs.) 

Amount under 
verification  

(Rs.) 

Amount 
Rejected 

(Rs.) 
1 Moon Traders Operational 16,22,31,280 16,22,31,280 - - 
2 Sanjay Lalit & Co Operational 88,500 88,500 - - 

3 Aalok Arora, 
Advocate Operational 1,65,000 1,65,000 - - 

4 Shri Radha Rani 
Trading Co Operational 7,68,79,283 - 7,68,79,283 - 

Total   23,93,64,063 16,24,84,780 7,68,79,283 - 
 


